Simple Income & Expense Log

DATE DESCRIPTION
2024-06-01 Invoice #123 Client A
2024-06-02 Stock Images
2024-06-04 Invoice #124 Client B
2024-06-07 Software Subscription
TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL EXPENSES

BALANCE

CATEGORY
Consulting
Office Supplies
Design

Tools

INCOME EXPENSE
1,200
50
900
25
2,100
75

2,025
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