

# Simple Income & Expense Log

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CATEGORY	INCOME	EXPENSE
2024-06-01	Invoice #123 Client A	Consulting	1,200	
2024-06-02	Stock Images	Office Supplies		50
2024-06-04	Invoice #124 Client B	Design	900	
2024-06-07	Software Subscription	Tools		25
TOTAL INCOME			2,100	
TOTAL EXPENSES				75
BALANCE				<b>2,025</b>